BIC® Super Clip Advance Ballpen

Nad mdged or type unknown

PRECISE AND COMFORTABLE WRITING AND ADD A PREMIUM
LOOK TO YOUR COMMUNICATION WITH THIS VERSION WITH
CHROME-PLATED METAL SECTION.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Precise and comfortable writing. |
Unbreakable twist mechanism. | Large
printing area on the barrel and on the
clip. | Stylish and modern design
upgraded with a shiny metal touch at a
competitive price.

9608109200

ES

1.20cm

14.40 cm

1.00 cm

1.00 cm

1557 g

32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm | 17.28 cm3
250 u.

3892.50 g

Twist Action



