BIC® Super Clip Advance Ballpen

Nor Imaged or type unknown

PRECISE AND COMFORTABLE WRITING AND ADD A PREMIUM LOOK TO YOUR COMMUNICATION WITH THIS VERSION WITH CHROME-PLATED METAL SECTION.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Precise and comfortable writing. Unbreakable twist mechanism. Large printing area on the barrel and on the clip. Stylish and modern design upgraded with a shiny metal touch at a competitive price.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	ES
WIDTH	1.20 cm
HEIGHT	14.40 cm
DEPTH	1.00 cm
DIAMETER	1.00 cm
WEIGHT	15.57 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm 17.28 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3892.50 g
MECHANISM	Twist Action